
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.95

91.0 m2

71
.5

 m
2

71
.5

 m
2

F
D

W

77.5 m2

42.4 m2

40.5 m2

63
.6

 m
2

59
.0

 m
2

44.5 m2

50
.8

 m
2

51
.0

 m
2

44.5 m2 45.0 m2 44.8 m2

40.6 m2

35.8 m2

3.0 m2

17.2 m2

3.0 m2

17.2 m2

86.2 m2

24.3 m2

14.5 m2

14.5 m2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DOWNUP

19
R

 x
 0

.1
7

18
G

 x
 0

.2
8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DOWNUP

19
R

 x
 0

.1
7

18
G

 x
 0

.2
8

N

W
W

R
G

F DWW W

F RG DW

R
G

R
G

F DWW

WW F

R
G

D
W

F

R
G

D
W

F
R

G
D

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

R
G

FDW

W

F

R
G

D
W

F

R
G

D
W

W

W

W

F
R

G

W

F
R

G

DW

F
R

G
D

W

W

F
R

G

DW

R
G

F W

W

F
R

G

DW

6.0 m2

19.7 m2

3.0 m2

13.2 m2

3.5 m2

31.0 m2

4.8 m2

2.7 m2

12.2 m2

12.4 m2

6.9 m2

21.4 m2

4.4 m2

14.7 m2

9.1 m2

25.9 m2

4.4 m2

4.0 m2

4.1 m2

4.4 m2

25.9 m2

6.4 m2

14.2 m2

2.6 m2

4.1 m2

24.7 m2

14.7 m2

4.4 m2

5.9 m2

12.2 m2

12.4 m2

30.4 m2

13.6 m2

4.6 m2

2.9 m2

19.8 m2

3.0 m2

13.2 m2

3.5 m2

14.4 m2

3.1 m2

4.3 m2

13.0 m2

42.6 m2

4.8 m24.6 m2

2.9 m2

11.2 m2

11.5 m2

11.2 m2

21.3 m2

4.4 m2

14.7 m2

24.9 m2

14.7 m2

4.4 m2

5.9 m2

4.1 m2

3.6 m2

14.2 m2

21.7 m2

4.1 m2

21.7 m2

3.0 m2

3.6 m2

2.7 m24.8 m2

31.0 m2

12.2 m2

12.4 m2

6.9 m2

22.3 m2

2.4 m2

13.2 m2

3.4 m2

3.0 m2

1.50

+6
7.
40mricxvelebis ganTavsebis adgili

aivaniaivaniaivaniaivaniaivaniaivani

aivani

aivani

aivani aivani aivani aivani aivani aivani

aivani

aivani

E

W

S

holi

san.kvanZi

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

 saZinebeli

damx.farTi

holi

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

holi

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

holi

garderobigarderobi

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

holi

san.kvanZi

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

holi

damx.farTi

san.kvanZi

san.kvanZi

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

holi

holi

holi

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

 saZinebeli

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

damx.farTi

 saZinebeli
 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

holi

san.kvanZi san.kvanZi
san.kvanZi

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

holi holi

holi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

damx.farTi

san.kvanZi

holi

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

 saZinebeli

 saZinebeli

damx.farTi

holi

san.kvanZi

 saZinebeli

misaRebi 
samzareulo 

holi

san.kvanZi

damx.farTi

san.kvanZi

P
2

P
1

P
1

P
2

P
1

P
1

DW

29.7 m2

12.5 m2 13.8 m213.5 m2

12.8 m2

12.5 m2 12.5 m213.7 m2

33.0 m229.8 m2

13.8 m229.7 m2

12.8 m2

13.7 m2

12.7 m2

12.8 m2

3.
10

2.
00

0.
20

0.
10

3.
10

0.
20

3.00 3.002.90
0.100.10

2.90
0.20

0.40 4.503.003.00 0.40
0.10

1.85
0.10

2.954.00
0.10 0.20

2.95
0.100.20

4.50
0.20

0.
20

6.
30

3.90
0.10

0.60
0.20

0.
20

1.
00

0.
60

0.
20

6.
20

0.
10

0.
10

0.
60

0.
20

6.
00

6.
70

5.
90

0.
20

0.20
0.60

0.200.20
6.20

0.10 0.10
0.60 5.55

0.20
0.60

0.150.10 0.10
5.55 0.606.15

0.10
7.250.600.60

0.10
7.25

1.90

1.8
9

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.70
0.20

4.00
0.10

1.80
0.20

1.85
0.20

7.
60

0.
20

1.00

0.20
2.25 1.80

0.20
2.954.25

0.100.10
1.004.251.70 2.25

0.20 0.10
1.70 2.00 1.85

0.200.10
4.504.05

0.100.100.20

0.
20

3.
00

1.
20

0.
20

0.
10

3.
20

0.
20

0.50

2.00

4.100.40
0.10

0.
10

0.
20

4.
30

1.
40

0.
10

0.50 1.90
0.10

1.20
0.10

1.50

0.20
3.200.502.00

2.
20

0.
10

2.
60

4.
90

0.
20

4.
90

0.
10

0.
20

1.
50

3.
00

0.
10

4.
90

0.
20

0.20

1.
50

4.
90

0.
20

0.
10

0.
20

1.
70

2.
40

2.101.15
0.20

6.600.50
0.20

2.45
0.20

0.
20

2.
20

0.
10

2.
50

2.10
0.10 0.10

1.50
0.20

4.
80

0.
20

6.
30

1.
10

0.
20

1.
90

0.
10

0.
10

2.
90

3.
10

0.
20

3.
10

0.
20

0.
10

3.
00

3.
00

0.
20

4.
20

0.
10

0.
20

4.
10

2.
00

0.
10

3.
20

0.
20

4.102.00 0.400.50
0.10

4.
30

0.10
1.50

1.850.604.60

0.200.10
1.85

0.20
0.50 4.50

0.20
1.05 2.202.45

0.20
2.00

1.
50

1.
20

1.
00

0.
10

1.
70

0.
20

0.50 2.00

0.
60

6.
20

0.
10

0.
60

0.
20

7.
70

0.
20

5.
90

0.
20

6.
20

0.
10

1.70
0.10

2.25
0.10

4.05
0.20

1.85
0.08

4.251.85
0.20

4.00
0.10

4.50
0.20

4.05
0.10

1.85 4.25
0.10

1.70
0.20

0.40 8.60
0.20

2.10
0.10

0.502.10
0.10

1.50
0.20

2.
50

0.
10

2.
20

4.
90

0.
20

2.
40

3.
00

0.
10

0.
20

2.
16

1.00

0.20
2.95

2.
00

8.
00

0.
20

0.
10

4.00 3.00 0.40
0.20

3.00
0.20

2.80
0.10

5.70
0.10

3.001.85
0.10

2.95
0.20

2.95
0.10

3.000.40
0.10

2.90
0.20

4.50
0.10

2.90
0.20

0.10
0.60

0.20
0.600.60

0.20
7.25

0.200.100.10 0.10 0.10
6.050.60

0.20
5.65 5.55 0.60

0.15
0.606.20

0.10
7.25

2.
00

8.
00

0.
20

2.
20

5.
00

0.
20

4.
90

0.
10

0.
10

3.
70

0.
40

0.
20

2.
50

0.
10

2.
50

2.
20

0.
10

2.
10

0.
20

5.
00

3.
00

0.20
1.502.50

0.10
4.50

2.
15

0.
10

2.
55

0.
20

0.
20

4.
30

0.
10

1.
90

0.
20

6.
30

0.
20

0.
20

3.
60

3.
10

0.
10

3.
10

0.
20

2.
00

0.
10

3.
00

0.
20

0.
10

2.
20

4.
30

4.00
0.20

4.00

0.
10

4.
90

0.
20

2.
00

3.900.60
0.20

1.85

1.90
0.10

1.20
0.20

2.05 6.60 0.50

1.
95

0.
10

2.
15

0.
40

B    bloki / sarTuli - 20 

  bina N 241

 sacxovrebeli - 71.5

 sazafxulo - 29.7

 jami - 101.2

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

    bina N 242

 sacxovrebeli - 44.5

 sazafxulo - 13.7

 jami - 58.2

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

  bina N 243

 sacxovrebeli - 63.6

 sazafxulo - 12.5

 jami - 76.1

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

  bina N 244

 sacxovrebeli - 59.0

 sazafxulo - 12.5

 jami - 71.5

B   bloki / sarTuli - 20 

  bina N 245

 sacxovrebeli - 50.8

 sazafxulo - 13.8

 jami - 64.6

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

  bina N 246

 sacxovrebeli - 77.5

 sazafxulo - 29.7

 jami - 107.2

B   bloki / sarTuli -20 

  bina N 247

 sacxovrebeli - 40.6

 sazafxulo - 12.8

 jami - 53.4

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

   bina N 248

 sacxovrebeli - 35.8

 sazafxulo - 12.8

 jami - 48.6

B    bloki / sarTuli -20 

  bina N 249

 sacxovrebeli - 91.0

 sazafxulo - 33.0

 jami - 124.0

B   bloki / sarTuli - 20

  bina N 250

 sacxovrebeli - 51.0

 sazafxulo - 13.8

 jami - 64.8

B   bloki / sarTuli -20 

  bina N 251

 sacxovrebeli - 44.8

 sazafxulo - 12.5

 jami - 57.3

B   bloki / sarTuli - 20  

  bina N 252

 sacxovrebeli - 45.0

 sazafxulo - 12.7

 jami - 57.7

B   bloki / sarTuli - 20 

  bina N 253

 sacxovrebeli - 44.5

 sazafxulo - 13.5

 jami - 58.0

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

  bina N 254

 sacxovrebeli - 71.5

 sazafxulo - 29.8

 jami - 101.3

B   bloki / sarTuli - 20 

  bina N 255

 sacxovrebeli - 42.4

 sazafxulo - 13.7

 jami - 56.1

B   bloki / sarTuli -20  

  bina N 256

 sacxovrebeli - 40.5

 sazafxulo - 12.8

 jami - 53.3

STU
Text Box
Budynek B - rzut piętra




